Bokslut 2022

Resultatrakning
Medlemsavgifter
Bankavgift

Info och sammankomster
KOT-material

Traning

Tavling

Ovrigt

Resultat

Balansrdkning

Bankkonto
Fordringar

Summa tillgangar
Summa skulder
Ingaende kapital

Arets resultat
Eget kapital

Resultat 2022

1620,00
0,00
-308,00
-5524,70
-6 400,00
-700,00

13 800,00

2487,30

2022-12-31

11 935,72
1 150,00

13 085,72

3 900,00

9 448,42

2 487,30

9 185,72

3099,52 Medlemsavgifter
0,00 Bankavgift
-640,60 Info och sammankomst
-9 085,00 KOT-material
-6 270,00 Traning
-600,00 Tavling
13 950,00 Ovrigt
3 032,00 Resultat

2021-12-31

14 875,42
600,00

15 475,42

5 827,00

9 194,50
453,92
9 648,42




